
100 MISTI B1 FEMMINE - COMBINATA
CECCHINI AURORA11 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'32"40 Spareggio

NUMEROSO BIANCA10 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'32"40 Spareggio

VISCONTI LUDOVICA9 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'32"10

DAVIDDI GIORGIA8 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'31"80

PELLONI MARGHERITA7 2011 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'31"50

ZIVKOVIC LETIZIA GIOIA6 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"90

LONGO GIORGIA5 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'30"10

TRENTINI IRENE4 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'27"30

BARTOLACELLI MAIA3 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'25"50

MUCCI MARTINA2 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'24"80

MORINI ARIANNA1 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'22"50

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
SANTI BIANCA20 2011 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'23"30

CALZOLARI GAIA19 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'23"10

MARAFFI BEATRICE18 2011 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'23"00

MIGLIETTA ISABELLA17 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'23"00

VITUSHYNSKYY ANNA MARIA16 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'22"90

COLLIRI SARA15 2011 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'22"90

DAVIDDI GIORGIA14 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'22"70

FUSAROLI SOFIA13 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'22"70

PANDOLFINI EVELINE12 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'22"60

TERNELLI GAIA11 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'22"60

ALGERI ISABELLA10 2011 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'22"30

NUZZOLI RACHELE9 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'22"10

ZIVKOVIC LETIZIA GIOIA8 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'21"90

BILANCIONI GAIA7 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'21"10

GUIDETTI VIOLA6 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'20"70

PROTTI ALESSANDRA5 2011 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 00'20"70

PORCU AURORA4 2011 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'20"70

RIGHETTI GINEVRA3 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'20"60

MUCCI MARTINA2 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'19"30

BARTOLACELLI MAIA1 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'18"90

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
LATINI TEA20 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'23"80

MATIS MADDALENA19 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'23"80

DI NELLA DIANA18 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'23"70

NUZZOLI RACHELE17 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'23"60

BILANCIONI GAIA16 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'23"50

MENETTI CAROLINA15 2011 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'23"50

RIGHETTI GINEVRA14 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'23"40

ARTIOLI CHIARA13 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'23"20

TERNELLI GAIA12 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'23"20

CONTRI ANNA11 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'23"10

MACCANTI ANNA10 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'22"60

PORCU AURORA9 2011 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'22"50

CECCHINI AURORA8 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'22"40

GALAFASSI EMMA7 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'22"00

GOLINELLI NICOLE6 2011 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 00'21"90

FIRINU ANNA5 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'21"90

BARTOLACELLI MAIA4 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'21"70

TOMASSINI MARIA VITTORIA3 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'21"60

PELLONI MARGHERITA2 2011 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'21"10

MORINI ARIANNA1 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"70

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
FOLLI AGATA21 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'26"90 Spareggio
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POLAZZI GIULIA20 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'26"90 Spareggio

RUBERTELLI VIOLA19 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'26"90 Spareggio

FASCINI MARGHERITA18 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'26"70

BOLLINI CATERINA17 2011 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'26"70

MIGLIETTA ISABELLA16 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'26"30

CUCCURULLO BIANCA15 2011 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'26"20

LOSI ELEONORA14 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'26"10

BERNARDI DILETTA13 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'26"10

SASSATELLI CHIARA12 2011 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"90

BALLABENI LUCIA11 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'25"90

ATTI SHARON MARIA10 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'25"80

ASCANI RACHELE9 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'25"70

LONGO GIORGIA8 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'25"30

TRENTINI IRENE7 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 00'25"20

ZANASI LUCIA6 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'24"50

DAVIDDI GIORGIA5 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'24"30

VITUSHYNSKYY ANNA MARIA4 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'24"20

VISCONTI LUDOVICA3 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'24"10

PANDOLFINI EVELINE2 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'23"50

NUMEROSO BIANCA1 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'23"20

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
NUMEROSO BIANCA21 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"20 Spareggio

GOLINELLI NICOLE20 2011 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 00'20"20 Spareggio

SANTI BIANCA19 2011 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'20"10

BONUCCHI REBECCA18 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'20"00

VISCONTI LUDOVICA17 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'19"90

LOSI ELEONORA16 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'19"80

PINAZZI GINEVRA15 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'19"80

ZIVKOVIC LETIZIA GIOIA14 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'19"70

MACCANTI ANNA13 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'19"70

BARTOLOMUCCI EMMA12 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'19"50

DI LEO BIANCA11 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'19"40

BELTRAME ANNA10 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 00'19"30

FIRINU ANNA9 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'19"30

LUMI DEA8 2011 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'19"30

PELLONI MARGHERITA7 2011 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'19"10

LONGO GIORGIA6 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'18"80

GUIDETTI VIOLA5 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'18"30

TOMASSINI MARIA VITTORIA4 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'18"00

MUCCI MARTINA3 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"90

TRENTINI IRENE2 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 00'17"90

MORINI ARIANNA1 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"40

100 MISTI B2 FEMMINE - COMBINATA
DI FEDERICO AGATA10 2010 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 01'15"30

VANDINI VITTORIA9 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'15"20

CAREMI ARIANNA8 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'14"90

GIARDINI SOFIA7 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'14"60

LONGO ELEONORA6 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'14"60

BIANCONI GIORGIA5 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"50

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA4 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'13"20

BO MATILDA3 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'12"10

BAROZZI GIORGIA2 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'10"10

GIANNINI CARLOTTA1 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'07"90

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
CREMONINI VIOLA21 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'18"50 Spareggio

GAMBETTA SOFIA20 2010 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'18"50 Spareggio

TAGLIATTI MATILDA19 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'18"50 Spareggio

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA18 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'18"40

Pagina 2  di 14
www.goandswim.it

FINALISTI TORNEO ES.SPRINT

EMILIA-ROMAGNA

PROGRAMMA GARE



CODELUPPI CAMILLA17 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'18"40

SACCHETTI CECILIA16 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'18"30

FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI15 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'18"00

PRESTIFILIPPO GIORGIA14 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'18"00

AKOUABLIN SILVIA13 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"80

LONGO ELEONORA12 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"50

GIARDINI SOFIA11 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'17"40

BELLAROSA MARTINA10 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'17"30

CANTELMO NOEMI9 2010 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'17"30

FANTI SARA8 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 00'17"30

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA7 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'17"30

GOTTARDI AURORA6 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'17"20

VANDINI VITTORIA5 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'17"20

DI FEDERICO AGATA4 2010 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 00'17"00

CAREMI ARIANNA3 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'17"00

POLLINI LUNA2 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'16"90

BAROZZI GIORGIA1 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'16"30

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
POLI VIOLA21 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'20"40 Spareggio

BALDINI BIANCA20 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'20"40 Spareggio

ARNAUT GABRIELLA19 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'20"40 Spareggio

FALLAVENA FRANCESCA18 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'20"40 Spareggio

SCHNEIDER MARGHERITA17 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'20"30

DE FAZIO VIOLA16 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'20"30

BORDINI SANTUCCI BIANCA15 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'20"20

TOFFANELLO ZAGATTI EMMA14 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'20"20

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA13 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'20"20

BARONI LUDOVICA12 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'20"20

SPINELLI MATILDE11 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'19"70

MELI VALENTINA10 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'19"40

RIZZI VALENTINA9 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'19"30

VANDINI VITTORIA8 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'19"20

GIARDINI SOFIA7 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'19"10

POLLINI LUNA6 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'19"10

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA5 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'19"00

GANDOLFI GAIA4 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'18"40

GIANNINI CARLOTTA3 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'18"10

LONGO ELEONORA2 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'18"00

BO MATILDA1 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"90

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
FALLAVENA FRANCESCA21 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'23"10 Spareggio

DESIDERIO MATILDE20 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'23"10 Spareggio

GAIBA ILARIA19 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'23"10 Spareggio

ROSSI LUDOVICA18 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'22"70

FURLOTTI GIULIA17 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'22"70

MALMUSI ILARIA16 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'22"60

TAGLIATTI MATILDA15 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'22"60

GIANOLA SARA14 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'22"30

PRESTIFILIPPO GIORGIA13 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'22"30

TONDELLI CAMILLA12 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'22"20

TOSELLI MARCELLA11 2010 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 00'22"10

MEREU BEATRICE10 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'21"80

GOTTARDI AURORA9 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'21"70

ZANELLA AMBRA8 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'21"70

CARTA EMMA7 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'21"50

BIANCONI GIORGIA6 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'21"10

RANCATI SMILLA5 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'21"10

LARGHI SOFIA4 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'21"10

CREMONINI VIOLA3 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'20"80
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CAREMI ARIANNA2 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'20"70

MELI VALENTINA1 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'20"60

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
CORDARA VITTORIA20 2010 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'17"10

BELLAROSA MARTINA19 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'16"90

SACCHETTI CECILIA18 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'16"90

RIZZI VALENTINA17 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'16"80

CANTELMO NOEMI16 2010 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'16"70

BARCHETTI LAURA15 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'16"70

PARRA ELEONORA14 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'16"70

SPINELLI MATILDE13 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'16"50

RANCATI SMILLA12 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'16"50

MALMUSI ILARIA11 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'16"50

AKOUABLIN SILVIA10 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'16"30

FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI9 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'16"30

BIANCONI GIORGIA8 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'16"20

FANTI SARA7 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 00'16"20

DI FEDERICO AGATA6 2010 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 00'16"00

LARGHI SOFIA5 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'15"50

BO MATILDA4 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'15"50

GANDOLFI GAIA3 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'15"10

BAROZZI GIORGIA2 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'14"80

GIANNINI CARLOTTA1 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'14"70

200 MISTI A1 FEMMINE - COMBINATA
CALANCA LAURA10 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'37"70

PEREDEREYEV DIANA9 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'37"20

VENTURINI EMMA8 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'36"50

BIACCHESSI ASIA7 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'36"20

CALCAMUGGI MARINA6 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'36"20

ROSSI ALICE5 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 02'35"70

CARROLI REBECCA4 2009 IMOLANUOTO 02'34"60

ROLLI AGATA3 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'32"90

DALLAGLIO CHIARA2 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'32"70

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'25"60

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
FIORETTI GIULIA20 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'39"00

DI RUOCCO MAIRA19 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'38"80

BOLZON ANNA18 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'38"60

TESEI NICOLE17 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'38"40

PACCUSSE ERIKA16 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'38"40

BARONI ZOE15 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'38"10

RAGAZZI ELENA14 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'37"90

COLORI LUCIA13 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"90

ZUCCHINI SARA12 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'37"80

VISANI GIULIA11 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'37"70

BIACCHESSI ASIA10 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"60

CALCAMUGGI MARINA9 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"20

NICOLINI ELENA8 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'37"20

PEZZOLI VALENTINA7 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'36"70

RAMAZZOTTI VITTORIA6 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"60

GRANDI AGATA5 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'36"60

BERTIN VERONICA4 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'36"40

ALESSANDRETTO SARA3 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'36"30

DALLAGLIO CHIARA2 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"00

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'35"00
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100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
BECCHETTI CATERINA20 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'41"20

GUERRA BIANCA19 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'41"20

BENINI SARA18 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 00'41"00

HONOVICH AGNESE17 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'40"70

DOVESI REBECCA16 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"60

PIZZI FRANCESCA15 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'40"40

MONTEBUGNOLI LAURA14 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'40"10

CAPOBIANCO SARA13 2009 FERRARANUOTO ASD 00'39"80

PEREDEREYEV DIANA12 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'39"60

OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE11 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'39"50

BOLDRINI GIULIA10 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 00'39"40

GIANNESSI ELISA9 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"10

ANASTASI IRIS8 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"00

BIACCHESSI ASIA7 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"00

CALANCA LAURA6 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'38"90

GAUDENZI ALICE5 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'38"80

ROSSI ALICE4 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'38"60

CARROLI REBECCA3 2009 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"10

GRANDI AGATA2 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'38"00

ALLORI ARIANNA1 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"80

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
LOMBARDI GIULIA20 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'45"30

PACCUSSE ERIKA19 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'45"30

PECORARO SVEVA18 2009 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'45"30

SIGNORINI AZZURRA17 2009 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'45"20

VENTURINI EMMA16 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'45"00

MASELLI MARGHERITA15 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'44"80

GHIZZONI ELISA14 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'44"70

CRISTOFORI SOFIA13 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'44"70

ROLLI MARTA12 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'44"40

TAROZZI AGNESE11 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'44"30

PEREDEREYEV DIANA10 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'43"90

HOXHA ELISA9 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'43"70

HONOVICH AGNESE8 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'43"60

VISANI GIULIA7 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'43"60

SESENA OTTAVIA6 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 00'43"30

PANCIROLI MATILDE5 2009 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'43"20

ROLLI AGATA4 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'42"40

MAZIO OTTAVIA3 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'42"30

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN2 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"50

PEZZOLI VALENTINA1 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'39"80

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
MASSARI VITTORIA21 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'34"80 Spareggio

ALESSANDRETTO SARA20 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'34"80 Spareggio

INGRAMI FRANCESCA19 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'34"80 Spareggio

NICOLINI ELENA18 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"70

ROSSI ALICE17 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'34"60

GIANNESSI ELISA16 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'34"60

ZUCCHINI SARA15 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'34"60

RESCA LUCREZIA14 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'34"50

RAGAZZI ELENA13 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'34"40

SESENA OTTAVIA12 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 00'34"40

CALANCA LAURA11 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"30

MARENA GAIA10 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"30

TESEI NICOLE9 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'34"20

VENTURINI EMMA8 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'34"00

CALCAMUGGI MARINA7 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'34"00
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BERTIN VERONICA6 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'33"60

OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE5 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"50

BOLZON ANNA4 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'33"30

ROLLI AGATA3 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'33"10

CARROLI REBECCA2 2009 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"80

DALLAGLIO CHIARA1 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"50

200 MISTI  A2 FEMMINE - COMBINATA
NITTI VIRGINIA10 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'26"60

BUSSI ILARIA9 2008 IMOLANUOTO 02'26"60

METAJ ALESSIA8 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'26"40

CECCARONI ILARIA7 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'23"30

BASTIANELLI MARTA6 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'22"40

MINELLI GIADA5 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'22"20

CESTARI GIULIA4 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'22"10

PASTI ANASTASIA3 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'21"00

POLLINI MIA2 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'18"40

MAZZANTI ILARIA1 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'16"60

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
PASOTTI ILARIA20 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'35"50

GALLI AMBRA19 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'35"40

BURNELLI MARTINA18 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'35"30

PADALINO SOFIA17 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"30

CALDERONI ANNA16 2008 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00'35"30

FOGAGNOLO LUCREZIA15 2008 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'35"20

FONTANA VALERIA14 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'35"20

MAROTTA LUDOVICA13 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'35"10

BLASI ARIANNA12 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'35"10

GALASSO LUCIA11 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'35"00

MEZZADRI ILARIA10 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"90

LUCIANI EMILY9 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'34"70

SFORZA AGNESE8 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'34"50

BELPERIO GIUSY7 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'34"40

NITTI VIRGINIA6 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'34"00

CESTARI GIULIA5 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'34"00

MINELLI GIADA4 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'33"10

PASTI ANASTASIA3 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'33"10

BUSSI ILARIA2 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'33"10

MAZZANTI ILARIA1 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'31"50

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
BELPERIO GIUSY21 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"90 Spareggio

NITTI VIRGINIA20 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'37"90 Spareggio

AMKRANG NATTATIDA19 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"90 Spareggio

RAMENGHI ANNA ELENA18 2008 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'37"90 Spareggio

CANTALUPI CHIARA17 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'37"90 Spareggio

CAVINA FEDERICA16 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'37"60

CHATRIAN MICOL15 2008 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'37"60

RONDONI ALICE14 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"50

LORENZI MARTINA13 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'37"40

LUCIANI EMILY12 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'37"30

MACCAFERRI LAURA11 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'37"20

VALUTA CAMELIA10 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'37"20

CECCARONI ILARIA9 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'37"10

BUSSI ILARIA8 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"90

METAJ ALESSIA7 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'36"70

POCOVNICU BIANCA LARISSA6 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'36"70

BLASI ARIANNA5 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'36"20

D'INGIANNI AURORA4 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'35"70

PASTI ANASTASIA3 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'34"50
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MAZZANTI ILARIA2 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'34"00

POLLINI MIA1 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'32"90

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
GILIOLI AURORA20 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'43"00

MULATERI GAIA19 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'42"80

MONTANARI STELLA18 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'42"80

FERNANDI GIULIA17 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'42"70

VENTURA ALLEGRA16 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'42"50

DELMONTE ASIA15 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'42"50

SOLI AGATA14 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'42"20

MAGLI NICOLE13 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'42"00

HILBE GIULIA12 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"80

GALLI AMBRA11 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'41"60

FOSCATO MATILDA10 2008 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'41"40

FONTANA VALERIA9 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'41"30

ANCARANI LUDOVICA8 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'41"20

VELLANI MATILDE7 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"00

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA6 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'40"70

TOSI VIOLA5 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"10

CESARI GIULIA4 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"40

CESTARI GIULIA3 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'38"30

MINELLI GIADA2 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'38"20

BASTIANELLI MARTA1 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'37"30

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
CAVINA FEDERICA22 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'33"10 Spareggio

MEZZADRI ILARIA21 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'33"10 Spareggio

CESARI GIULIA20 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"10 Spareggio

POCOVNICU BIANCA LARISSA19 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'32"90

FANTI SOFIA18 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 00'32"90

DALL'OLIO SERENA17 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"70

CANTALUPI CHIARA16 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'32"60

MENZIANI ELISA15 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'32"60

CAVICCHI FRANCESCA14 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"60

AMKRANG NATTATIDA13 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'32"40

BOARI ASIA12 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'32"20

LORENZI MARTINA11 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'32"20

VALUTA CAMELIA10 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'32"20

BASTIANELLI MARTA9 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'32"10

PISCOPO GRETA8 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'32"10

METAJ ALESSIA7 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'32"00

POLLINI GIULIA6 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"80

D'INGIANNI AURORA5 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'31"70

GALASSO LUCIA4 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"60

MORGAGNI GIULIA3 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'31"30

CECCARONI ILARIA2 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'30"80

POLLINI MIA1 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'30"70

100 MISTI B1 MASCHI - COMBINATA
COMELLINI LEONARDO10 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'21"10

BELLI LORENZO9 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'20"80

LEONARDI ALESSIO8 2010 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'20"00

OLDANI THOMAS7 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'19"90

PICCININI ANDREA6 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'19"70

BONZANI FILIPPO5 2010 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'19"40

SARTI SIMONE4 2010 IMOLANUOTO 01'18"20

TENANI SEBASTIANO3 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'17"20

TARGA DIEGO2 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'14"60

BIAVATI DIEGO1 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'12"20
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50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
MARTINCICH LORENZO22 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'20"80 Spareggio

D'ANGELLA ELIA21 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'20"80 Spareggio

BO FEDERICO20 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"80 Spareggio

CANTALUPI FRANCESCO19 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'20"70

BERGONZINI CRISTIAN VITTORIO18 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"40

BERTOLETTI LUCA17 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'20"20

D'ADDIO SAMUELE16 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'20"10

FIORINI GABRIELE15 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'19"90

NERONI LEONARDO14 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'19"60

PROSDOCIMI MARCO13 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'19"50

OREFICE LEONARDO12 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'19"50

DI LIZIA LORENZO11 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'19"40

SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL10 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'19"20

SANTONASTASO PIETRO9 2010 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'19"20

MARZOLA LEONARDO8 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'19"10

MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO7 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'19"00

FERRARI NICOLÒ6 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'18"90

SARTI SIMONE5 2010 IMOLANUOTO 00'18"30

TENANI SEBASTIANO4 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'17"70

FERRARO FEDERICO3 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'17"70

TARGA DIEGO2 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'17"30

BONZANI FILIPPO1 2010 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'17"10

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
PANZA GREGORIO20 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'21"20

LUCA IOAN RICCARDO19 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'21"20

MELI MASSIMO18 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'21"00

BANDINI ANDREA17 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'21"00

ZANONI SAMUEL16 2010 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'21"00

ORSI ALBERTO15 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'21"00

CASINI LIAM JUDE14 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'21"00

BELLI LORENZO13 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'20"90

BERNARDI LEONARDO12 2010 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'20"90

SANTONASTASO PIETRO11 2010 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'20"80

ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI10 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'20"70

FRANCIA RICCARDO9 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'20"70

PICCININI ANDREA8 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'20"60

MASOTTI FEDERICO7 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'20"50

OLDANI THOMAS6 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'20"40

LEONARDI ALESSIO5 2010 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'20"00

BIANCO SIMONE4 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'19"60

TENANI SEBASTIANO3 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'19"50

TARGA DIEGO2 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'18"80

BIAVATI DIEGO1 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'18"70

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
MASSARI ALBERTO20 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'23"90

ROSSI GABRIELE19 2010 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'23"70

RICCI ANDREA18 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'23"60

BIANCO SIMONE17 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'23"50

MORANDI STEFANO16 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'23"40

BERNARDI GIANMARCO15 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'23"20

BUTNARIU STEFANO14 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'23"20

MELI MASSIMO13 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'23"20

MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO12 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'23"20

COMELLINI LEONARDO11 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'23"20

ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI10 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'23"10

RENZI ALESSANDRO9 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'23"10

FIORINI GABRIELE8 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'23"00
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MANUZZI GIOVANNI7 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'22"90

URUSCIUC IULIAN6 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'22"90

MARZOLA LEONARDO5 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'22"80

CORDARA CARLO4 2010 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'22"30

BELLI LORENZO3 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'22"10

VALENTINO FILIPPO2 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'21"80

SARTI SIMONE1 2010 IMOLANUOTO 00'20"50

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
CORDARA CARLO23 2010 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'17"90 Spareggio

AZZARELLO MICHAEL22 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'17"90 Spareggio

FOLLI EDOARDO21 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'17"90 Spareggio

BIANCONI LEONARDO20 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'17"90 Spareggio

NERONI LEONARDO19 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'17"80

CAROLA FRANCESCO18 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'17"30

BERNARDI LEONARDO17 2010 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'17"30

BUTNARIU STEFANO16 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'17"30

ORSI ALBERTO15 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'17"30

CASINI LIAM JUDE14 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'17"30

COMELLINI LEONARDO13 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'17"10

LUCA IOAN RICCARDO12 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'17"10

FRANCIA RICCARDO11 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'17"10

SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL10 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'17"00

BERNARDI GIANMARCO9 2010 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'17"00

MASOTTI FEDERICO8 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'17"00

BONZANI FILIPPO7 2010 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'16"60

DI LIZIA LORENZO6 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'16"40

PICCININI ANDREA5 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'16"40

FERRARI NICOLÒ4 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'16"30

FERRARO FEDERICO3 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'16"10

LEONARDI ALESSIO2 2010 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'15"70

BIAVATI DIEGO1 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'15"30

100 MISTI B2 MASCHI - COMBINATA
MUSCIOLA' MICHELE10 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'13"20

BRUMA NICOLAS9 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'12"90

FADALTI GIULIO8 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"60

RAIMONDI RICCARDO7 2009 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'12"60

BENELLI GIANPAOLO6 2009 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 01'12"30

MITU CRISTIAN5 2009 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 01'12"20

MARTINI MATTEO4 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'12"10

FRATTA MARCO3 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'12"10

FICARELLI LUCA2 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'11"70

FORTE FILIPPO1 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'08"40

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
SPARACINO ANDREA24 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'17"80 Spareggio

PAPPACODA ALESSANDRO23 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'17"80 Spareggio

MALIS FRANCESCO GABRIEL22 2009 IMOLANUOTO 00'17"80 Spareggio

LUCIANI FRANCESCO MARIA21 2009 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'17"80 Spareggio

LEONI MARCO20 2009 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'17"80 Spareggio

BOSSI MARCO19 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"70

ANDREOTTI MATTEO18 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'17"70

BOZZOLI MARCO17 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'17"40

BEDESCHI NICOLO'16 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'17"30

BIANCHI JULIAN15 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'17"20

MOTTA ACHILLE14 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"20

CATTOZZI MATTEO13 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'17"20

BARBIERI ALESSANDRO12 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'17"10

GAZZINI ANDREA11 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'17"00

GALEOTTI MATTEO10 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'17"00
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PENNELLA THOMAS9 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'16"90

ROCCA RICCARDO8 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'16"90

PIVETTI SAMUELE7 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'16"90

MARTINI MATTEO6 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'16"90

RAIMONDI RICCARDO5 2009 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'16"80

BENELLI GIANPAOLO4 2009 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'16"70

CARAPIA THOMAS3 2009 IMOLANUOTO 00'16"60

BARATTA TOMMASO2 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'16"50

FORTE FILIPPO1 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'16"00

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
RINALDI FRANCESCO20 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'19"30

ALTAVILLA LUCA19 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'19"30

PIVANTI LEONARDO18 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'19"30

FUSI PECCI LORENZO17 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'19"20

BOSSI MARCO16 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'19"20

FRATTA MARCO15 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'19"10

SANTAMARIA GIACOMO14 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'19"10

PIVETTI SAMUELE13 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'19"10

RAIMONDI RICCARDO12 2009 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'19"00

UNGARELLI UMBERTO11 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'18"90

REGGIANI TOMMASO10 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'18"80

GHINATO MORGAN9 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'18"80

FICARELLI LUCA8 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'18"60

MUSCIOLA' MICHELE7 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'18"60

CATTOZZI MATTEO6 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'18"50

FADALTI GIULIO5 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'18"50

ORLANDINI MATTHIAS MARIO4 2009 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'18"40

BRUMA NICOLAS3 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'18"20

LOMBARDI ACHILLE2 2009 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'17"90

FORTE FILIPPO1 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'16"90

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
AMICI GIOVANNI21 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'21"20 Spareggio

CUFI GABRIEL20 2009 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'21"20 Spareggio

LEONI MARCO19 2009 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'21"10

FUSI PECCI LORENZO18 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'21"10

SAIJA FEDERICO17 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'21"10

NENSOR FILIPPO16 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'21"00

BARBIERI ALESSANDRO15 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'21"00

TURRINI RICCARDO14 2009 SEA SUB MODENA 00'20"90

MALAGUTI ANDREA13 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'20"90

ANZILLOTTI RICCARDO12 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'20"80

KONGJONAJ DANIEL11 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'20"80

PIVANTI LEONARDO10 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'20"70

FICARELLI LUCA9 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'20"70

BONIVENTO LUCA8 2009 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'20"60

MARTINI MATTEO7 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'20"50

RUSSO SAMUELE6 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'20"50

MARGUTTI SIMONE5 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'20"50

LEIBOV PATRIK4 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'20"10

MASSA MATTEO3 2009 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'19"70

MITU CRISTIAN2 2009 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 00'19"20

FRACCON THOMAS1 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'18"80

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
MASSA MATTEO21 2009 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'15"90 Spareggio

MOTTA ACHILLE20 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'15"90 Spareggio

JUVARRA ALESSANDRO19 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'15"90 Spareggio

MONTAGNANI MATTIA18 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'15"90 Spareggio

TURRINI RICCARDO17 2009 SEA SUB MODENA 00'15"80
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FADALTI GIULIO16 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'15"80

UNGARELLI UMBERTO15 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'15"80

ROCCA RICCARDO14 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'15"70

BEDESCHI NICOLO'13 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'15"70

BRUMA NICOLAS12 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'15"70

SANTAMARIA GIACOMO11 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'15"60

REGGIANI TOMMASO10 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'15"60

BENELLI GIANPAOLO9 2009 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'15"60

ALTAVILLA LUCA8 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'15"50

LOMBARDI ACHILLE7 2009 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'15"50

BONIVENTO LUCA6 2009 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'15"40

SAIJA FEDERICO5 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'15"40

FRATTA MARCO4 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'15"30

BARATTA TOMMASO3 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'15"30

MUSCIOLA' MICHELE2 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'15"20

FRACCON THOMAS1 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'14"60

200 MISTI  A1 MASCHI - COMBINATA
ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN10 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'26"90

CROCI FEDERICO9 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'26"80

MENZIANI MICHELE8 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'25"70

BORSARI NICOLÒ7 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'25"60

NALDI RICCARDO6 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'24"60

FERRONI MARCO5 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'24"60

VEZZANI ANDREA4 2008 COOPERNUOTO 02'24"60

JIN YANGKUN3 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'21"60

SAMORI' GIOVANNI2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'20"60

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO'1 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'15"60

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
LAVARDA ALESSANDRO20 2008 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'37"10

PINI MATTIA19 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"00

ZINI GABRIELE18 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"90

TOTTI RICCARDO17 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'36"80

FERRARI LUCA16 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'36"50

SAVINELLI ALESSIO15 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"20

MORINI MATTIA14 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"20

RENZI GIOVANNI13 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'36"10

BRUNI LORENZO12 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'36"00

MARZIALI LEON11 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'36"00

GADDONI ALEX10 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'36"00

CUCCHI GIACOMO9 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 00'35"80

ALESSANDRI LUCA8 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"70

GIOVANETTI MATTEO7 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'35"50

MAINARDI GIOVANNI6 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'35"40

MONGARDI MARCO LUIGI5 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'34"80

BONETTI CRISTIAN4 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'34"40

NALDI RICCARDO3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"10

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO'2 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'32"90

SAMORI' GIOVANNI1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'32"20

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
NERI LORENZO21 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'39"40 Spareggio

PASCAL DENIS20 2008 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'39"40 Spareggio

SAPIENZA LORENZO19 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"10

MARIOTTI GIOVANNI18 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'39"10

DE MARCHI NICOLO'17 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"10

BATTILOCCHI FRANCESCO16 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'38"70

MORINI MATTIA15 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'38"60

URBINI ANDREA14 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'38"30

PICCININNI CRISTIAN13 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'38"00
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ROMAGNOLI NICOLA12 2008 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'38"00

RONDINA FEDERICO11 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'37"60

DE SANCTIS RICCARDO10 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"10

LAMONACA FRANCESCO9 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"10

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN8 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'37"00

FERRARI LUCA7 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'36"80

MENZIANI MICHELE6 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'35"80

CUCCHI GIACOMO5 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 00'35"70

JIN YANGKUN4 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'35"60

LINGUERRI DAVIDE3 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'35"50

DOMINICI MARCO2 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'34"80

BORSARI NICOLÒ1 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'34"40

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
ALESSANDRI ACHILLE20 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'44"00

ADDESSO FRANCESCO19 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'44"00

SEMPRINI AGAPE18 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'43"60

SONCINI DAVIDE17 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'43"60

JEMNA RADU16 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'43"50

MARIOTTI GIOVANNI15 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'43"30

RANZI PIETRO14 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'43"30

RONDINA FEDERICO13 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'42"80

BANDINI GIACOMO12 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'42"80

TOMASSINI LORENZO MARIA11 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'42"30

CALABRESE MORIS10 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'42"10

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA9 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'41"90

VEZZANI ANDREA8 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"80

SANSAVINI LORENZO7 2008 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00'41"40

CROCI FEDERICO6 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"30

FERRARI CLAUDIO5 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'40"60

STRINA ALESSANDRO4 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'40"10

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO3 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'38"60

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO'2 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'38"10

FERRONI MARCO1 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'37"80

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
BATTILOCCHI FRANCESCO21 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"80 Spareggio

BONETTI CRISTIAN20 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'32"80 Spareggio

MARZIALI LEON19 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'32"70

MAINARDI GIOVANNI18 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'32"70

STRINA ALESSANDRO17 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'32"60

GATTA DIEGO16 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'32"40

PICCININNI CRISTIAN15 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'32"30

TOMASSINI LORENZO MARIA14 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'32"10

URBINI ANDREA13 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'32"10

MONGARDI MARCO LUIGI12 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"00

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO11 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'31"80

FERRONI MARCO10 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'31"80

LAMONACA FRANCESCO9 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'31"60

MENZIANI MICHELE8 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'31"20

CROCI FEDERICO7 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'31"10

BORSARI NICOLÒ6 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'31"10

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN5 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"90

SAMORI' GIOVANNI4 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'30"90

NALDI RICCARDO3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"60

DOMINICI MARCO2 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'30"00

VEZZANI ANDREA1 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'29"70

200 MISTI  A2 MASCHI - COMBINATA
BARCHETTI ANDREA10 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 02'17"20

NERI ALESSANDRO9 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'14"00
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FAGNINI DENIS8 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'13"20

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE7 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'12"60

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO6 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'12"20

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO5 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'12"20

GREGGIO FILIPPO4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'11"90

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO3 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'09"90

DESIDERIO LUCA2 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 02'06"60

ZOLDAN ANDREA1 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'06"10

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
PALETTI FEDERICO20 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'34"90

TODARO ANDREA19 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'34"90

SALONE GAETANO18 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'34"50

STASH KIRILL17 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'34"50

MELE RICCARDO16 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'34"30

BERTONI SAMUELE15 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'34"30

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA14 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'34"20

LAMIO FEDERICO13 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'33"80

TRONI PAOLO12 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'33"80

PARLANGELI ANDREA11 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'33"60

BOTTI GIUSEPPE10 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'33"60

GASPERONI LORENZO9 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'33"50

MANFREDI SEBASTIAN8 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'33"30

STAGNI SIMONE7 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"20

NERI ALESSANDRO6 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'33"10

FERROCCI ALESSANDRO5 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"00

MAZZELLA DAVIDE4 2007 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00'32"80

BARCHETTI ANDREA3 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"10

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO2 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"20

ZOLDAN ANDREA1 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'29"80

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
ALBERANI NICOLA20 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'36"10

BATTILANI RICCARDO19 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"00

MELE RICCARDO18 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"00

D'ECCLESIS MATTEO17 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'35"80

XHAFA NICOLO'16 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'35"70

TORELLI GIACOMO15 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'35"60

LAMIO FEDERICO14 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"50

BORSARI NICCOLO'13 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'35"30

FIORENTINI FRANCESCO12 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'34"30

MANFREDI SEBASTIAN11 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'34"10

BARCHETTI ANDREA10 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'34"10

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO9 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'33"70

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"60

GREGGIO FILIPPO7 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'33"30

DI FABIO LUCA6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'33"20

PASSANTI FABIO5 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'32"90

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO4 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'32"70

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO3 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'31"80

FANCINELLI ALEX2 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'31"70

DESIDERIO LUCA1 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"50

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
PRENGA VALTER20 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'41"00

TAROZZI MICHELE19 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"10

RICCI NICOLA18 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"70

BATTILANI RICCARDO17 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'39"40

SALONE GAETANO16 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'39"10

VANINI ELIA15 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"00

FRACCON ALEX14 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'38"60
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RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS13 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"40

GHINELLI ANDREA12 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'38"10

CECCHI TIZIANO11 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'38"00

TAROZZI GIACOMO10 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"60

BETTOCCHI PIETRO9 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'37"50

GODOLI MATTIA8 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"50

MUSHTAQ SELIM7 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'37"40

MINARDI MASSIMO6 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'36"80

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO5 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'36"10

GREGGIO FILIPPO4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'35"70

NERI ALESSANDRO3 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'35"40

FAGNINI DENIS2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'35"30

ZOLDAN ANDREA1 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'34"80

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
FERROCCI ALESSANDRO20 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"70

BERTONI SAMUELE19 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'30"50

LEONARDI LORENZO18 2007 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'30"50

TORELLI GIACOMO17 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'30"50

MAZZELLA DAVIDE16 2007 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00'30"50

MUSHTAQ SELIM15 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'30"30

PARLANGELI ANDREA14 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'30"30

CECCHI TIZIANO13 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"20

BOTTI GIUSEPPE12 2007 COOPERNUOTO 00'29"90

FIORENTINI FRANCESCO11 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'29"90

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA10 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'29"70

GASPERONI LORENZO9 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'29"40

PASSANTI FABIO8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'29"30

FAGNINI DENIS7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'29"00

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE6 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"90

FANCINELLI ALEX5 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'28"90

DI FABIO LUCA4 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'28"80

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO3 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'27"90

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO2 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'27"60

DESIDERIO LUCA1 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 00'27"30
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